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Agenda
Abbeyhill Primary School Parent Council Meeting & AGM
2 Nov 2021 6:30 - 8:00 p.m. (on TEAMS)
Meeting link: https://teams.live.com/meet/94863680611594

Introductions and apologies

Role of the Parent Council

Minutes of last AGM
Chair’s AGM report
Invitation for new PC members, office bearers and class reps

Any other AGM business

Parent Council Meeting

7.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Actions from previous minutes:
¢ Janitor’s House/Trim Trail playground areas
¢ Brand Place road safety
e Daily Mile
Library reorganization and key stage reading books review
PSA allocation
Family skills register
Playground sports equipment
Shelter in the playground
Uniform exchange
School calendar
Outdoor community classroom
Head teacher’s report
Chair’s report
Treasurer’s report
Curator-in-residence report

Any Other Busines


https://teams.live.com/meet/94863680611594

